
2024 East/West Sierra Shootout Wild Bunch

Final

Overall Name Category
Total 

Misses
Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Fanner Fifty SM 0 214.37 31.63 31.63 3 30.29 30.29 5 31.03 31.03 2 48 48 1 38.02 38.02 3 45.4 10 35.4 3

2 J.J. ST 5 224.77 33.72 1 38.72 5 28.27 28.27 2 31.04 31.04 3 46.49 2 56.49 3 30.52 30.52 2 39.73 2 10 39.73 5

3 Cordite ST 10 247.84 27.3 27.3 1 23 1 28 1 28.59 28.59 1 43.15 4 1 73.15 10 27.38 27.38 1 38.42 5 63.42 13

4 Washoe Zephyr SM 3 254.36 43.15 43.15 8 28.94 28.94 3 34.88 2 44.88 7 51.51 1 56.51 4 41.19 41.19 5 44.69 5 39.69 4

5 Doc On Holiday 2 M 10 255.55 39.92 1 44.92 9 29.18 29.18 4 32.25 1 42.25 6 41.19 2 51.19 2 27.3 3 42.3 7 30.71 4 5 45.71 6

6 Make Your Mark SM 2 279.62 36.52 36.52 4 35.15 35.15 7 43.27 1 48.27 10 66.85 66.85 7 38.15 1 43.15 8 59.68 10 49.68 9

7 Reno Slim SM 10 283.5 32.3 3 47.3 10 31.4 31.4 6 43.9 1 1 58.9 13 48.08 6 78.08 13 38.9 38.9 4 38.92 10 28.92 2

8 Wylie Fox T 5 299.38 40.83 40.83 6 34.7 1 39.7 8 41.2 2 1 61.2 14 57.54 1 62.54 5 42.9 1 47.9 12 52.21 5 47.21 7

9 Derringer Dan SM 7 301.3 46.07 1 51.07 11 36.06 1 46.06 11 36.86 36.86 4 50.07 3 1 75.07 11 33.67 2 43.67 9 48.57 1 5 48.57 8

10 Blackhorse ST 11 310.9 53.87 1 58.87 15 36.55 2 46.55 12 55.36 2 65.36 15 45.03 5 70.03 8 37.19 1 42.19 6 37.9 10 27.9 1

11 Blaz N Bill SM 13 331.88 32.56 2 42.56 7 44.23 49.23 14 38.03 1 1 53.03 11 55.25 5 1 90.25 15 36.97 2 46.97 11 44.84 3 10 49.84 10

12 Imus Offen SM 4 339.54 51.38 51.38 12 48.5 48.5 13 46.01 46.01 9 65.2 1 70.2 9 49.79 1 54.79 14 63.66 2 5 68.66 14

13 Lightnin' Bill M 12 340.41 39.49 1 1 54.49 14 45.78 1 50.78 15 38.16 38.16 5 55.14 4 75.14 12 40.4 1 45.4 10 56.44 5 5 76.44 15

14 Deadeye Dick SM 6 379.93 62.56 62.56 16 39.8 39.8 9 45.12 45.12 8 65.21 3 80.21 14 84.16 2 94.16 16 63.08 1 10 58.08 12

15 Cotati Ranger T 19 428.79 48.62 3 63.62 17 45.17 4 65.17 16 49.45 1 54.45 12 84.9 3 99.9 17 49.52 2 59.52 15 61.13 6 5 86.13 16

16 Doc On Holiday 1 T 12 444.47 31.44 31.44 2 39.31 1 44.31 10 32.87 8 72.87 16 55.61 1 65.61 6 35.24 3 50.24 13 SDQ 180 -

17 Panhandle Place ST 5 496.16 53.6 53.6 13 78.88 1 88.88 17 94.41 1 99.41 17 87.73 1 92.73 16 89.6 3 104.6 17 56.94 56.94 11

18 Juss Slim    DNF SM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66.24 7 1 111.24 18 - - - - - - - - - - - -
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5 Doc On Holiday 2 M 10 255.55 39.92 1 44.92 9 29.18 29.18 4 32.25 1 42.25 6 41.19 2 51.19 2 27.30 3 42.30 7 30.71 4 5 45.71 6

13 Lightnin' Bill M 12 340.41 39.49 1 1 54.49 14 45.78 1 50.78 15 38.16 38.16 5 55.14 4 75.14 12 40.40 1 45.40 10 56.44 5 5 76.44 15

1 Fanner Fifty SM 0 214.37 31.63 31.63 3 30.29 30.29 5 31.03 31.03 2 48.00 48.00 1 38.02 38.02 3 45.40 10 35.40 3

4 Washoe Zephyr SM 3 254.36 43.15 43.15 8 28.94 28.94 3 34.88 2 44.88 7 51.51 1 56.51 4 41.19 41.19 5 44.69 5 39.69 4

6 Make Your Mark SM 2 279.62 36.52 36.52 4 35.15 35.15 7 43.27 1 48.27 10 66.85 66.85 7 38.15 1 43.15 8 59.68 10 49.68 9

7 Reno Slim SM 10 283.5 32.30 3 47.30 10 31.40 31.40 6 43.90 1 1 58.90 13 48.08 6 78.08 13 38.90 38.90 4 38.92 10 28.92 2

9 Derringer Dan SM 7 301.3 46.07 1 51.07 11 36.06 1 46.06 11 36.86 36.86 4 50.07 3 1 75.07 11 33.67 2 43.67 9 48.57 1 5 48.57 8

11 Blaz N Bill SM 13 331.88 32.56 2 42.56 7 44.23 49.23 14 38.03 1 1 53.03 11 55.25 5 1 90.25 15 36.97 2 46.97 11 44.84 3 10 49.84 10

12 Imus Offen SM 4 339.54 51.38 51.38 12 48.50 48.50 13 46.01 46.01 9 65.20 1 70.20 9 49.79 1 54.79 14 63.66 2 5 68.66 14

14 Deadeye Dick SM 6 379.93 62.56 62.56 16 39.80 39.80 9 45.12 45.12 8 65.21 3 80.21 14 84.16 2 94.16 16 63.08 1 10 58.08 12

18 Juss Slim    DNF SM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66.24 7 1 111.24 18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 J.J. ST 5 224.77 33.72 1 38.72 5 28.27 28.27 2 31.04 31.04 3 46.49 2 56.49 3 30.52 30.52 2 39.73 2 10 39.73 5

3 Cordite ST 10 247.84 27.30 27.30 1 23.00 1 28.00 1 28.59 28.59 1 43.15 4 1 73.15 10 27.38 27.38 1 38.42 5 63.42 13

10 Blackhorse ST 11 310.9 53.87 1 58.87 15 36.55 2 46.55 12 55.36 2 65.36 15 45.03 5 70.03 8 37.19 1 42.19 6 37.90 10 27.90 1

17 Panhandle Place ST 5 496.16 53.60 53.60 13 78.88 1 88.88 17 94.41 1 99.41 17 87.73 1 92.73 16 89.60 3 104.60 17 56.94 56.94 11

8 Wylie Fox T 5 299.38 40.83 40.83 6 34.70 1 39.70 8 41.20 2 1 61.20 14 57.54 1 62.54 5 42.90 1 47.90 12 52.21 5 47.21 7

15 Cotati Ranger T 19 428.79 48.62 3 63.62 17 45.17 4 65.17 16 49.45 1 54.45 12 84.90 3 99.90 17 49.52 2 59.52 15 61.13 6 5 86.13 16

16 Doc On Holiday 1 T 12 444.47 31.44 31.44 2 39.31 1 44.31 10 32.87 8 72.87 16 55.61 1 65.61 6 35.24 3 50.24 13 SDQ 180.00 -
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